ACCNT_NLAST_NAME,C,18

40545
40052
40879
40795
40002
40729
40199
4005201
4020101
40280
40119
40773
40176
40769
40213
4092101
4076901
40132
4007701
4017601
4057701
40224
40721
4028002
40078
40101
4019901
4039701
40847
4010101
4025601
40178
4053501
40589
4039702
4079302
4003302
4020103
4017801
4011902
40810
4000202
4007801
4005203
4007702
4092102
4011903
40173

FELTHEIMER
MOUNSEY
MARLETTE
ANDERSON
ZAGAR
OLSEN

HUHN
PETERS
SHIFTMAN
HUNT
ANATASSIOU
SELINGER
WESSEL
SMITH
FARRELL
DAVIDSON
SMITH
MYERS
BOYD
DOWNS
LOEFFIER
ROCHLIS
WIMMER
KAPLAN
AZEVEDO
ZIMMERER
ADELMAN
AVERILL
FRIEND

SAS
BENNETT
FRANKLIN
KOTLER
STUHR
MAHER
SCHNITZER
MARTIN
DEJIACOMO
SOLOMON
HOREN
MERZOIAN
YOKE
AYRES/DORIUS
BUCKINGHAM
ECONOMOU
HANS

MILLS
CUNNINGHAN

Sheetl

MDATE,D ADDRESS,C,21

04/18/87 P.O Box 229
04/20/87 John Hopkins Rd
04/22/87 1612 Northeast 2nd Ct
04/24/87 P.O. Box 4136
04/26/87 Campbell PI
04/28/87 1891 Preston White Dr
04/30/87 418 Memorial Hall
05/02/87 3100 Lomita Blvd
05/04/87 P.O. Box 781
05/06/87 Bob Jones University
05/08/87 P.O. Box 1663
05/10/87 4401 Kraft 1
05/12/87 P.O. Box 1341
05/14/87 106 E 6th St
05/16/87 RD 1 Box 190c
05/18/87 300 Constitution Dr
05/20/87 141 Parker Ave
05/22/87 10825 Arnett Dr
05/24/87 1929 Santa Rena Dr
05/26/87 22 Bramhall St
05/28/87 3303 33 St NW
05/30/87 1018 Willowgrove Ave
06/01/87 50 Montreal Rd
06/03/87 P.O. Box 1111
06/05/87 Montreal Rd
06/07/87 P.O. Box 1010
06/09/87 749 Union St Apt 2r
06/11/87 P.O. Box 891
06/13/87 9172 E Latimer Ct
06/15/87 94-20 Brewer Blvd
06/17/87 1800 Norht M139
06/19/87 P.O. Box 4339
06/21/87 715 Orange St
06/23/87 RR 1 Box 88A
06/25/87 219 Appleton St
06/27/87 Meida Cntr

06/29/87 3900 Resovoir Rd
07/01/87 300 NE 2nd Ave
07/03/87 38 Juniper Rd
07/05/875 E 17th St

07/07/87 2701 Eastern Blvd
07/09/87 Route One Box 632
07/11/87 708 South Ave
07/13/87 P.O. Box 1148
07/15/87 6765 Miami Lakes Dr
07/17/87 4 Seagate 5th Floor
07/19/87 231 Bethesda Ave
07/21/87 P.O. Box 1991
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CITY,C,18
Roxbury
Laurel

Ft Lauderdale
Alamogondo
Camden
Reston
Macomb
Torrance
Champlain
Greenville
Los Alamos

N Hollywood
West Covina
Clifton
Allenwood
Menlo Park
Maplewood
St Louis

San Pedro
Portland
Calart
Philadelphia
Montrose
Daytona Beach
Oskosh
Girwood
Brooklyn
Huntsville
Tulsa
Jamaica
Benton Harbor
Albuquerque
Wilmington
Cantrall
Lowell

Upper Montclair
Washington
Miami

Bethel

New York
Balto

Harvest

New Canaan
Saratoga Springs
Miami Lakes
Toledo
Cincinnati

N Mankato

STAZIP,C,5
Ma 02119
Md 20810
FlI 33301
NM 88311
NJ 08103
Va 22091
I 61455
Ca 90509
NY 12919
SC 29614
NM 87545
Ca 91607
Ca 91793
NJ 07011
Pa 17810
Ca 94025
NJ 07040
Mo 63123
Ca 90732
Me 04102
NM 98709
Pa 19118
Pa 18704
FI 32015
Wi 23432
Ak 99587
NY 11215
Al 35804
Ok 74115
NY 11451
Ml 49022
NM 87196
De 19801
I 62625
Ma 01852
NJ 07043
DC 20007
FI 33132
Ct 06801
NY 10003
Md 21220
Al 35749
Ct 06840
NY 12866
FI 33014
Oh 43604
Oh 45267
Mn 56002



4022401
4024701
40722
4060701
40006
4007402
4054501
4011904
4017602
4017802
4060702
40153
4003303
40190
40618
40045
40846
4077301
40201

WILETS
ABLE

HOLM
HAMMOND
PEDERSON
BAYLESS
ZALK
FINKEL
FUHRMAN
HAAG
NAUSS
CAMPBELL,BALLARD
FERNANDEZ
JACOBS
KATCOFF
KERN
JOHNSON
KOPALD
RUDOLPH

Sheetl

07/23/87 P.O. Box 700
07/25/87 29 th & Ellis

07/27/87 1700 3rd Ave
07/29/87 Ed Media Ctr

07/31/87 3649 Woodhead Dr

08/02/87 MSU

08/04/87 12137 16th St S

08/06/87 1612 Mandell

08/08/87 6549 South Wood
08/10/87 2100 Madison Ave

08/12/87 100 N Univ Dr

08/14/87 4986 Lowell Blvd
08/16/87 537 W Granada Rd

08/18/87 53 N Lorraine

08/20/87 ITC ED Bldg, R/206
08/22/87 State Univ RTTRA122

08/24/87 118 Himes Hall
08/26/87 2812 E 6th Ave

08/28/87 632 Alta Vista Way
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Big Sandy
Chicago
Flint
Vermillion
Northbrook
East Lansing
Fargo
Westchester
Chicago
Granite City
Edmond
Denver
Phoenix
Wichita

El Paso
Tempe
Baton Rouge
Denver

S Pasadena

Mt
Il
Mi
SD
Il
Mi
ND
Il

Il

Il
Ok
Co
Az
Ks
Tx
Az

Co
Ca

59520
60616
48502
57069
60062
48824
58103
60153
60636
62040
73060
80221
85003
67214
79968
85287
70803
80206
91030



PHONE,C,12 BALANCE,N,7,2

714-494-5429
805-964-5429
408-727-3535
509-335-2624
805-682-6089
916-443-1144
907-227-2908
213-987-0222
413-783-2500
301-445-9890
201-266-2000
617-868-0771
213-676-8722
617-861-7165
201-420-2115
201-366-5021
609-482-0111
914-235-9356
201-321-3925
215-485-8544
210-874-8428
516-767-0840
716-335-3619
215-388-6741
914-723-8033
718-426-6221
215-784-6818
215-721-9100
617-909-2334
404-526-7576
302-654-7765
348-0220

404-973-8494
404-321-0111
202-252-5803
919-643-6387
404-656-3440
305-673-8929
502-585-1100
219-483-7174
313-271-1500
305-683-3198
513-872-6111
313-280-3419
616-323-7392
205-870-5858
219-392-3051
517-784-4771

287.74
228.00
0.00
46.00
46.17
941.25
413.13
22.00
113.82
446.81
223.46
54.32
0.00
300.10
875.16
0.00
50.77
0.00
300.00
45.67
0.00
185.85
173.76
228.10
128.48
28.62
246.00
34.72
25.55
0.00
341.33
96.18
199.36
0.00
51.27
208.68
0.00
321.47
0.00
27.20
0.00
311.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
287.74
1228.69
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404-876-2236
713-790-3171
302-558-9001
402-453-6223
713-469-4757
218-894-1051
816-741-0700
402-346-6666
303-493-9208
213-431-6168
616-361-8725
313-581-0116
610-634-3645
813-635-3686
404-823-2233
305-595-8303
703-759-6600
404-239-0321
404-748-4450

0.00
0.00
46.17
941.25
413.13
22.00
113.82
446.81
223.46
54.32
0.00
300.10
875.16
0.00
50.77
0.00
1300.51
0.00
0.00
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